
ACADEMIC CALENDAR – ODD SEMESTER 2016 [July to December]

Month Date Day Particulars
July 1 Friday Semester Break
July 2 Saturday Weekly off
July 3 Sunday Weekly off
July 4 Monday Semester Break
July 5 Tuesday Semester Break
July 6 Wednesday Holiday (Id-Ul-Fitre)
July 7 Thursday Semester Break
July 8 Friday Semester Break
July 9 Saturday Weekly off
July 10 Sunday Weekly off
July 11 Monday 1 Teaching Day [Odd Sem Commencement 2016]
July 12 Tuesday 2 Teaching Day
July 13 Wednesday 3 Teaching Day
July 14 Thursday 4 Teaching Day
July 15 Friday 5 Teaching Day
July 16 Saturday Weekly off
July 17 Sunday Weekly off
July 18 Monday 6 Teaching Day [Registration ongoing batch]
July 19 Tuesday 7 Teaching Day[Registration ongoing batch]
July 20 Wednesday 8 Teaching Day[Registration ongoing batch]
July 21 Thursday 9 Teaching Day[Registration ongoing batch]
July 22 Friday 10 Teaching Day[Registration ongoing batch]
July 23 Saturday Weekly off
July 24 Sunday Weekly off
July 25 Monday 11 Teaching Day [Distribution project - Finalyear]
July 26 Tuesday 12 Teaching Day[Distribution project - Finalyear]
July 27 Wednesday 13 Teaching Day[Distribution project - Finalyear]
July 28 Thursday 14 Teaching Day[Distribution project - Finalyear]
July 29 Friday 15 Teaching Day
July 30 Saturday Weekly off
July 31 Sunday Weekly off
August 1 Monday 16 Teaching Day Commencement of new UGbatch]
August 2 Tuesday 17 Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance % of July]
August 3 Wednesday 18 Teaching Day [Orientation Progm of NewBatch]



August 4 Thursday 19 Teaching Day [Orientation Progm of NewBatch]
August 5 Friday 20 Teaching Day [Orientation Progm of NewBatch]
August 6 Saturday Weekly off
August 7 Sunday Weekly off
August 8 Monday 21 Teaching Day [Diagnostic test- New Batch]
August 9 Tuesday 22 Teaching Day [Diagnostic test - New Batch]
August 10 Wednesday 23 Teaching Day
August 11 Thursday 24 Teaching Day
August 12 Friday 25 Teaching Day
August 13 Saturday Weekly off
August 14 Sunday Weekly off
August 15 Monday Holiday (Independence Day Celebration)
August 16 Tuesday 26 Teaching Day
August 17 Wednesday 27 Teaching Day
August 18 Thursday 28 Teaching Day
August 19 Friday 29 Teaching Day
August 20 Saturday Weekly off
August 21 Sunday Weekly off
August 22 Monday 30 Teaching Day
August 23 Tuesday 31 Teaching Day
August 24 Wednesday 32 Teaching Day
August 25 Thursday Holiday (Janmastami)
August 26 Friday 33 Teaching Day
August 27 Saturday Weekly off
August 28 Sunday Weekly off
August 29 Monday 34 Teaching Day
August 30 Tuesday 35 Teaching Day
August 31 Wednesday 36 Teaching Day
September 1 Thursday 37 Teaching Day [Distribution 1st Assignment]
September 2 Friday 38 Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance %-Aug]
September 3 Saturday Fresher’s  Welcome
September 4 Sunday Weekly off
September 5 Monday 39 Teaching Day [Teachers’ day]
September 6 Tuesday 40 Teaching Day
September 7 Wednesday 41 Teaching Day
September 8 Thursday 42 Teaching Day [Submission 1st Assignment]
September 9 Friday 43 Teaching Day [Submission 1st Assignment]
September 10 Saturday 44 Teaching Day
September 11 Sunday Weekly off
September 12 Monday Holiday (Id-Ud-Zoha)



September 13 Tuesday 45 Teaching Day
September 14 Wednesday 46 Teaching Day [Submission of Question Paper]
September 15 Thursday 47 Teaching Day [1st review of Project –Final Yr]
September 16 Friday 48 Teaching Day [Submission of Q paper-U Test1]
September 17 Saturday Holiday (Viswakarma Puja)
September 18 Sunday Weekly off
September 19 Monday 49 Teaching Day
September 20 Tuesday 50 Teaching Day
September 21 Wednesday 51 Teaching Day [1st Unit Test]
September 22 Thursday 52 Teaching Day [1st Unit Test]
September 23 Friday 53 Teaching Day [1st Unit Test]
September 24 Saturday 54 Teaching Day
September 25 Sunday Weekly off
September 26 Monday 55 Teaching Day
September 27 Tuesday 56 Teaching Day
September 28 Wednesday 57 Teaching Day
September 29 Thursday 58 Teaching Day
September 30 Friday Holiday (Mahalaya)
October 1 Saturday Weekly off
October 2 Sunday Holiday (Gandhi Birthday)
October 3 Monday 59 Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance %-Sept]
October 4 Tuesday 60 Teaching Day [Distribution of Answer script- UT1]
October 5 Wednesday 61 Teaching Day
October 6 Thursday 62 Teaching Day [1st Unit Test Result]
October 7 Friday Holiday (Durga Puja)
October 8 Saturday Holiday (Durga Puja)
October 9 Sunday Holiday (Durga Puja)
October 10 Monday Holiday (Durga Puja)
October 11 Tuesday Holiday (Durga Puja)
October 12 Wednesday Holiday (Durga Puja)
October 13 Thursday Holiday (Durga Puja)
October 14 Friday Holiday (Durga Puja)
October 15 Saturday Holiday (Durga Puja)
October 16 Sunday Weekly off
October 17 Monday 63 Teaching Day
October 18 Tuesday 64 Teaching Day [Distribution of 2nd Assignment]
October 19 Wednesday 65 Teaching Day
October 20 Thursday 66 Teaching Day
October 21 Friday 67 Teaching Day
October 22 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting



October 23 Sunday Weekly off
October 24 Monday 68 Teaching Day
October 25 Tuesday 69 Teaching Day
October 26 Wednesday 70 Teaching Day
October 27 Thursday 71 Teaching Day
October 28 Friday 72 Teaching Day [Submission of 2nd Assignment]
October 29 Saturday Holiday (Kali Puja)
October 30 Sunday Holiday (Diwali)
October 31 Monday 73 Teaching Day
November 1 Tuesday Holiday (Bhatridwitiya)
November 2 Wednesday 74 Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance %-Oct]
November 3 Thursday 75 Teaching Day [Choice of Electives]
November 4 Friday 76 Teaching Day
November 5 Saturday Weekly off
November 6 Sunday Weekly off
November 7 Monday 77 Teaching Day
November 8 Tuesday 78 Teaching Day [2nd review of project-Final yr]
November 9 Wednesday 79 Teaching Day
November 10 Thursday 80 Teaching Day
November 11 Friday 81 Teaching Day
November 12 Saturday Weekly off
November 13 Sunday Weekly off
November 14 Monday Holiday (Birthday of Guru Nanak)
November 15 Tuesday 82 Teaching Day [2nd Unit Test]&Studentfeedback
November 16 Wednesday 83 Teaching Day[2nd Unit Test] &Studentfeedback
November 17 Thursday 84 Teaching Day [2nd Unit Test] &Student feedback
November 18 Friday 85 Teaching Day
November 19 Saturday Weekly off
November 20 Sunday Weekly off
November 21 Monday 86 Teaching Day
November 22 Tuesday 87 Teaching Day
November 23 Wednesday 88 Teaching Day [Distribution Answer script 2UT]
November 24 Thursday 89 Teaching Day
November 25 Friday 90 Teaching Day  [Publication result 2 unit test]
November 26 Saturday Weekly off
November 27 Sunday Weekly off
November 28 Monday 91 [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce] *
November 29 Tuesday 92 [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce]
November 30 Wednesday 93 [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce]



December 1 Thursday 94 [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce]
December 2 Friday 95 [Practical Exam & Viva-Voce]
December 3 Saturday Weekly off
December 4 Sunday Weekly off
December 5 Monday 96 Teaching Day ( Clearing doubts )
December 6 Tuesday 97 [Theory Exam]*
December 7 Wednesday 98 [Theory Exam]
December 8 Thursday 99 [Theory Exam]
December 9 Friday 100 [Theory Exam ]
December 10 Saturday Weekly off
December 11 Sunday Weekly off
December 12 Monday 101 [Theory Exam]
December 13 Tuesday 102 [Theory Exam]
December 14 Wednesday 103 [Theory Exam ]
December 15 Thursday 104 [Theory Exam ]
December 16 Friday 105 [Theory Exam ]
December 17 Saturday Weekly off
December 18 Sunday Weekly off
December 19 Monday 106 [Theory Exam]
December 20 Tuesday 107 [Theory Exam]
December 21 Wednesday 108 [Theory Exam]
December 22 Thursday 109 [Theory Exam ]
December 23 Friday 110 [Theory Exam ]
December 24 Saturday Weekly off
December 25 Sunday Holiday (Christmas Day)
December 26 Monday Inter Semester Break
December 27 Tuesday Inter Semester Break
December 28 Wednesday Inter Semester Break
December 29 Thursday Inter Semester Break
December 30 Friday Inter Semester Break
December 31 Saturday Inter Semester Break [Last date of SubmissionSemester fees for next semester]
Holiday – 21 days*Semester Practical and Theory Examination dates may change.


